These well-designed and constructed low-pressuredrop
refrigerant shut-off valves are butt-weldable directly to steel
piping, thereby eliminating potential leaky flanges or
threaded joints, and simplifying installation. Construction
with cast steel bodies is light but tough, but has adequate
wall thickness to avoid the rusting-through potential
inherent with imported metric pressed sheet steel designs.
APPLICATIONS

Handwheel / Seal cap models
Globe valve
65A-80A
15A-50A
TEMP TECH CO.,LTD.
7/23 M5, Kokrabur, Muang, Samutsakorn 74000 Thailand
Tel. 66-0-3485-4352-3  Fax. 66-0-3485-4355
Email: temptech@csloxinfo.com
TEMP TECH CO.,LTD.
7/23 M5, Kokrabur, Muang, Samutsakorn 74000 Thailand
Tel. 66-0-3485-4352-3  Fax. 66-0-3485-4355
BUTT WELDING – STOP VALVES
Handwheel Seal Cap Handwheel Seal Cap G A
15 Shut-off Valve GW015H GW015C AW015H AW015C 5 5
20 Shut-off Valve GW020H GW020C AW020H AW020C 5 5
25 Shut-off Valve GW025H GW025C AW025H AW025C 6 6
32 Shut-off Valve GW032H GW032C AW032H AW032C 6 6
40 Shut-off Valve GW040H GW040C AW040H AW040C 21 16
50 Shut-off Valve GW050H GW050C AW050H AW050C 20 16
65 Shut-off Valve GW065H GW065C AW065H AW065C 40 25
80 Shut-off Valve AW080H 38 23
100 Shut-off Valve AW100H 77 43
125 Shut-off Valve AW125H 83 64
150 Shut-off Valve AW150H 102 80